E 14
E 14
AMP-TRAP®
BOLT-IN SERIES	 E-RATED/MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES
A055B
AC: 10E TO 900E
5500V max, 63kA I.R.
Sym.

Figure C
   A   	  0   5   5     	  B     1    	  D      A    	  R   0   -   5 0  E
	 Ampere Rating
				          Revision/No.
			             Special Features
			    Diameter (D=3”)
	  	         No. of Barrels
		  Style (B= Bolt-in Mount)
	 Max. Voltage Rating (055=5.5kV)
   Amp-trap Fuse
Catalog Numbering System
* RMS ASYM. AMPS = RMS SYM. AMPERES x 1.6
	 CATALOG NUMBER	 AMPERE	 NUMBER	 FIG.	 INTERRUPTING RATING
		  RATING	 OF BARRELS		   RMS SYM. AMPERES*
 5.5kV MAX. BOLT-IN STYLE - 17.88 (454 mm) HOLE CENTER - 3” (76.2 mm) BARREL DIAMETER
	 A055B1DARO-10E	 10E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-15E	 15E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-20E	 20E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-25E	 25E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-30E	 30E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-40E	 40E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-50E	 50E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-65E	 65E	 1	 A	 63,000
	 A055B1DARO-80E	 80E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-100E	 100E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-125E	 125E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-150E	 150E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-175E	 175E	 1	 A
	 A055B1DARO-200E	 200E	 1	 A
 5.5kV MAX. BOLT-IN STYLE - 17.88 (454 mm) HOLE CENTER - 3” (76.2 mm) BARREL DIAMETER
	 A055B2DARO-250E	 250E	 2	 B
	 A055B2DARO-300E	 300E	 2	 B
	 A055B2DARO-350E	 350E	 2	 B	 63,000
	 A055B2DARO-400E	 400E	 2	 B
	 A055B2DARO-450E	 450E	 2	 B
  5.5kV MAX. BOLT-IN STYLE - 23.73 (602.7 mm) HOLE CENTER - 3” (76.2 mm) BARREL DIAMETER
	 A055B2DORO-450E	 450E	 2	 C
	 A055B2DORO-500E	 500E	 2	 C	 63,000
	 A055B2DORO-600E	 600E	 2	 C
E
E 16
E 16
A055B1DARO - 10E to 200E - A055B2DARO - 250E to 450E
A055B1DARO - 10E to 200E - A055B2DARO - 250E to 450E
Cu
rr
en